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Pl Nom Temps

A Homme  (29) 0.0 km   17 P
1(45) 2(72) 3(70) 4(71) 5(34) 6(74) 7(42) 8(46) 9(49) 10(48) 11(50) 12(53) 13(36)

14(41) 15(56) 16(58) 17(31) A

1 RAPHAEL DUFOUR 43:19,0 6:47,0 10:11,0 12:56,0 14:38,0 16:58,0 21:34,0 23:20,0 27:38,0 28:49,0 31:19,0 33:55,0 35:49,0 36:54,0
LOUP 6:47,0 3:24,0 2:45,0 1:42,0 2:20,0 4:36,0 1:46,0 4:18,0 1:11,0 2:30,0 2:36,0 1:54,0 1:05,0

38:31,0 39:47,0 41:48,0 42:44,0 43:19,0
1:37,0 1:16,0 2:01,0 0:56,0 0:35,0

2 DAVID LESQUER 44:51,0 3:58,0 12:15,0 14:56,0 16:37,0 18:41,0 22:22,0 24:24,0 27:34,0 28:41,0 31:20,0 33:53,0 36:18,0 39:29,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:58,0 8:17,0 2:41,0 1:41,0 2:04,0 3:41,0 2:02,0 3:10,0 1:07,0 2:39,0 2:33,0 2:25,0 3:11,0

40:50,0 41:59,0 43:51,0 44:27,0 44:51,0
1:21,0 1:09,0 1:52,0 0:36,0 0:24,0

3 TONY REYNAUD 47:10,0 5:00,0 11:17,0 14:10,0 16:02,0 18:51,0 23:10,0 25:20,0 29:32,0 30:48,0 33:55,0 37:24,0 39:37,0 40:41,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:00,0 6:17,0 2:53,0 1:52,0 2:49,0 4:19,0 2:10,0 4:12,0 1:16,0 3:07,0 3:29,0 2:13,0 1:04,0

42:19,0 43:40,0 46:04,0 46:36,0 47:10,0
1:38,0 1:21,0 2:24,0 0:32,0 0:34,0

4 CEDRIC CHANNAC 47:13,0 4:25,0 7:20,0 10:53,0 12:32,0 15:33,0 20:08,0 22:36,0 26:50,0 29:20,0 33:24,0 36:52,0 38:51,0 39:43,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:25,0 2:55,0 3:33,0 1:39,0 3:01,0 4:35,0 2:28,0 4:14,0 2:30,0 4:04,0 3:28,0 1:59,0 0:52,0

41:57,0 43:15,0 45:09,0 46:44,0 47:13,0
2:14,0 1:18,0 1:54,0 1:35,0 0:29,0

5 EMMANUEL WOLF 47:19,0 5:35,0 12:38,0 16:20,0 18:10,0 20:53,0 24:00,0 26:23,0 30:09,0 31:39,0 34:30,0 37:33,0 39:36,0 40:33,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:35,0 7:03,0 3:42,0 1:50,0 2:43,0 3:07,0 2:23,0 3:46,0 1:30,0 2:51,0 3:03,0 2:03,0 0:57,0

42:03,0 43:17,0 45:14,0 46:56,0 47:19,0
1:30,0 1:14,0 1:57,0 1:42,0 0:23,0

6 MARC DECHAUD 48:00,0 4:30,0 7:30,0 10:48,0 12:43,0 15:35,0 19:24,0 22:29,0 27:10,0 28:45,0 32:06,0 35:55,0 39:07,0 41:26,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:30,0 3:00,0 3:18,0 1:55,0 2:52,0 3:49,0 3:05,0 4:41,0 1:35,0 3:21,0 3:49,0 3:12,0 2:19,0

43:08,0 44:34,0 46:45,0 47:30,0 48:00,0
1:42,0 1:26,0 2:11,0 0:45,0 0:30,0

7 FELIPE PAMPILLON 53:23,0 6:25,0 11:03,0 14:39,0 16:56,0 19:48,0 22:57,0 26:35,0 31:01,0 33:10,0 35:44,0 38:27,0 42:21,0 45:38,0
NON LICENCIE 6:25,0 4:38,0 3:36,0 2:17,0 2:52,0 3:09,0 3:38,0 4:26,0 2:09,0 2:34,0 2:43,0 3:54,0 3:17,0

47:11,0 48:24,0 51:33,0 52:09,0 53:23,0
1:33,0 1:13,0 3:09,0 0:36,0 1:14,0

8 CHRISTOPHE NEEL 55:35,0 4:12,0 12:25,0 15:26,0 18:34,0 22:29,0 27:28,0 29:36,0 34:57,0 36:12,0 39:48,0 44:21,0 46:39,0 48:15,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:12,0 8:13,0 3:01,0 3:08,0 3:55,0 4:59,0 2:08,0 5:21,0 1:15,0 3:36,0 4:33,0 2:18,0 1:36,0

49:59,0 51:23,0 53:34,0 55:06,0 55:35,0
1:44,0 1:24,0 2:11,0 1:32,0 0:29,0

9 ALEX PONS 55:40,0 4:24,0 8:18,0 11:59,0 13:46,0 16:41,0 20:12,0 23:11,0 31:29,0 33:36,0 38:50,0 41:54,0 45:23,0 49:03,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:24,0 3:54,0 3:41,0 1:47,0 2:55,0 3:31,0 2:59,0 8:18,0 2:07,0 5:14,0 3:04,0 3:29,0 3:40,0

50:53,0 52:17,0 54:30,0 55:10,0 55:40,0 53:00,0
1:50,0 1:24,0 2:13,0 0:40,0 0:30,0 *32

10 LAURENT VALETTE 55:55,0 5:46,0 11:16,0 15:04,0 17:45,0 21:30,0 25:40,0 28:26,0 33:50,0 36:14,0 40:04,0 43:39,0 46:10,0 48:29,0
CRAPAHUT 5:46,0 5:30,0 3:48,0 2:41,0 3:45,0 4:10,0 2:46,0 5:24,0 2:24,0 3:50,0 3:35,0 2:31,0 2:19,0

50:11,0 51:44,0 53:54,0 55:27,0 55:55,0
1:42,0 1:33,0 2:10,0 1:33,0 0:28,0

11 PIERRE COURBIS 57:19,0 6:15,0 9:42,0 12:36,0 14:19,0 16:41,0 24:20,0 30:15,0 35:12,0 38:30,0 42:29,0 46:12,0 48:12,0 49:14,0
CO2 6:15,0 3:27,0 2:54,0 1:43,0 2:22,0 7:39,0 5:55,0 4:57,0 3:18,0 3:59,0 3:43,0 2:00,0 1:02,0

50:57,0 52:34,0 54:59,0 56:42,0 57:19,0 27:12,0
1:43,0 1:37,0 2:25,0 1:43,0 0:37,0 *54

12 FREDERIC MARTINON 57:47,0 11:30,0 15:46,0 19:43,0 21:55,0 24:49,0 28:55,0 32:03,0 37:30,0 38:50,0 42:35,0 46:33,0 49:01,0 50:59,0
NON LICENCIE 11:30,0 4:16,0 3:57,0 2:12,0 2:54,0 4:06,0 3:08,0 5:27,0 1:20,0 3:45,0 3:58,0 2:28,0 1:58,0

52:54,0 54:20,0 56:40,0 57:17,0 57:47,0
1:55,0 1:26,0 2:20,0 0:37,0 0:30,0
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Pl Nom Temps

A Homme  (29) 0.0 km   17 P (suite)

1(45) 2(72) 3(70) 4(71) 5(34) 6(74) 7(42) 8(46) 9(49) 10(48) 11(50) 12(53) 13(36)
14(41) 15(56) 16(58) 17(31) A

13 PATRICE BENOIT 59:10,0 9:14,0 14:12,0 19:19,0 21:32,0 24:16,0 29:22,0 32:29,0 37:34,0 39:47,0 43:44,0 48:15,0 50:25,0 51:38,0
CO2 9:14,0 4:58,0 5:07,0 2:13,0 2:44,0 5:06,0 3:07,0 5:05,0 2:13,0 3:57,0 4:31,0 2:10,0 1:13,0

53:27,0 55:12,0 57:40,0 58:45,0 59:10,0
1:49,0 1:45,0 2:28,0 1:05,0 0:25,0

14 EMMANUEL DEJOUX 59:26,0 7:38,0 12:31,0 16:24,0 18:40,0 21:46,0 27:40,0 30:04,0 35:07,0 36:26,0 40:12,0 43:46,0 47:32,0 53:31,0
RAIDLINKS 07 7:38,0 4:53,0 3:53,0 2:16,0 3:06,0 5:54,0 2:24,0 5:03,0 1:19,0 3:46,0 3:34,0 3:46,0 5:59,0

55:10,0 56:28,0 58:24,0 59:00,0 59:26,0
1:39,0 1:18,0 1:56,0 0:36,0 0:26,0

15 XAVIER MARTIN 59:33,0 7:42,0 12:45,0 16:08,0 18:08,0 21:25,0 26:10,0 28:46,0 33:04,0 41:34,0 45:31,0 48:57,0 51:42,0 52:43,0
RAIDLINKS 07 7:42,0 5:03,0 3:23,0 2:00,0 3:17,0 4:45,0 2:36,0 4:18,0 8:30,0 3:57,0 3:26,0 2:45,0 1:01,0

54:32,0 55:49,0 58:05,0 59:04,0 59:33,0
1:49,0 1:17,0 2:16,0 0:59,0 0:29,0

16 BRUNO MERCIER 59:47,0 6:00,0 10:11,0 14:16,0 16:41,0 20:36,0 26:48,0 30:09,0 35:54,0 37:09,0 42:45,0 47:07,0 50:07,0 51:43,0
INDIVIDUEL 6:00,0 4:11,0 4:05,0 2:25,0 3:55,0 6:12,0 3:21,0 5:45,0 1:15,0 5:36,0 4:22,0 3:00,0 1:36,0

53:59,0 55:26,0 58:14,0 59:13,0 59:47,0
2:16,0 1:27,0 2:48,0 0:59,0 0:34,0

17 J-PIERRE MAZARD 1:01:12,0 6:01,0 10:54,0 14:57,0 17:30,0 23:01,0 28:15,0 31:02,0 36:46,0 38:03,0 42:24,0 46:41,0 50:14,0 51:35,0
CSMR 6:01,0 4:53,0 4:03,0 2:33,0 5:31,0 5:14,0 2:47,0 5:44,0 1:17,0 4:21,0 4:17,0 3:33,0 1:21,0

54:54,0 56:56,0 59:45,0 1:00:28,0 1:01:12,0
3:19,0 2:02,0 2:49,0 0:43,0 0:44,0

18 PASCAL MIKLOWEIT 1:05:39,0 11:29,0 15:08,0 18:26,0 21:20,0 24:32,0 28:48,0 31:32,0 36:19,0 38:14,0 42:02,0 49:35,0 52:25,0 57:33,0
VSO 11:29,0 3:39,0 3:18,0 2:54,0 3:12,0 4:16,0 2:44,0 4:47,0 1:55,0 3:48,0 7:33,0 2:50,0 5:08,0

59:17,0 1:00:46,0 1:03:42,0 1:05:10,0 1:05:39,0
1:44,0 1:29,0 2:56,0 1:28,0 0:29,0

19 FRANCOIS CHIFFLET 1:07:37,0 5:30,0 15:06,0 19:28,0 21:26,0 25:51,0 33:17,0 36:23,0 43:10,0 46:53,0 50:16,0 54:01,0 57:34,0 1:00:49,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:30,0 9:36,0 4:22,0 1:58,0 4:25,0 7:26,0 3:06,0 6:47,0 3:43,0 3:23,0 3:45,0 3:33,0 3:15,0

1:02:34,0 1:03:49,0 1:06:29,0 1:07:08,0 1:07:37,0
1:45,0 1:15,0 2:40,0 0:39,0 0:29,0

20 PIERRE DUZ 1:07:49,0 4:49,0 13:47,0 17:58,0 20:24,0 23:10,0 31:14,0 33:45,0 43:05,0 43:52,0 47:58,0 51:52,0 54:44,0 59:40,0
NON LICENCIE 4:49,0 8:58,0 4:11,0 2:26,0 2:46,0 8:04,0 2:31,0 9:20,0 0:47,0 4:06,0 3:54,0 2:52,0 4:56,0

1:01:29,0 1:02:57,0 1:05:51,0 1:07:17,0 1:07:49,0
1:49,0 1:28,0 2:54,0 1:26,0 0:32,0

21 MANUEL TORAL 1:08:13,0 20:08,0 25:11,0 28:40,0 30:53,0 34:45,0 39:06,0 42:01,0 47:07,0 49:08,0 52:43,0 56:10,0 59:53,0 1:01:03,0
NON LICENCIE 20:08,0 5:03,0 3:29,0 2:13,0 3:52,0 4:21,0 2:55,0 5:06,0 2:01,0 3:35,0 3:27,0 3:43,0 1:10,0

1:02:26,0 1:03:48,0 1:06:33,0 1:07:48,0 1:08:13,0
1:23,0 1:22,0 2:45,0 1:15,0 0:25,0

22 JOHAN REYNAUD 1:10:43,0 6:08,0 11:58,0 16:28,0 18:44,0 21:52,0 29:44,0 34:22,0 40:55,0 43:00,0 48:34,0 53:57,0 57:29,0 1:01:57,0
NON LICENCIE 6:08,0 5:50,0 4:30,0 2:16,0 3:08,0 7:52,0 4:38,0 6:33,0 2:05,0 5:34,0 5:23,0 3:32,0 4:28,0

1:03:39,0 1:05:15,0 1:07:49,0 1:10:10,0 1:10:43,0
1:42,0 1:36,0 2:34,0 2:21,0 0:33,0

23 SEBASTIEN KNEUSS 1:12:09,0 19:41,0 25:42,0 29:28,0 32:07,0 35:31,0 39:16,0 42:13,0 47:25,0 49:39,0 53:11,0 56:46,0 59:42,0 1:04:52,0
RAIDLINKS 07 19:41,0 6:01,0 3:46,0 2:39,0 3:24,0 3:45,0 2:57,0 5:12,0 2:14,0 3:32,0 3:35,0 2:56,0 5:10,0

1:06:53,0 1:08:21,0 1:10:38,0 1:11:45,0 1:12:09,0
2:01,0 1:28,0 2:17,0 1:07,0 0:24,0

24 LAURENT VERITE 1:12:39,0 9:13,0 14:54,0 19:40,0 23:56,0 28:17,0 33:52,0 43:38,0 48:56,0 50:23,0 54:22,0 58:56,0 1:03:23,0 1:04:57,0
EVA 07 9:13,0 5:41,0 4:46,0 4:16,0 4:21,0 5:35,0 9:46,0 5:18,0 1:27,0 3:59,0 4:34,0 4:27,0 1:34,0

1:07:06,0 1:08:45,0 1:11:22,0 1:12:04,0 1:12:39,0
2:09,0 1:39,0 2:37,0 0:42,0 0:35,0
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Pl Nom Temps

A Homme  (29) 0.0 km   17 P (suite)

1(45) 2(72) 3(70) 4(71) 5(34) 6(74) 7(42) 8(46) 9(49) 10(48) 11(50) 12(53) 13(36)
14(41) 15(56) 16(58) 17(31) A

25 THIERRY LAPLANCHE 1:15:10,0 6:16,0 14:45,0 18:37,0 21:03,0 24:47,0 28:34,0 31:10,0 39:59,0 40:51,0 44:10,0 47:56,0 52:41,0 1:04:19,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:16,0 8:29,0 3:52,0 2:26,0 3:44,0 3:47,0 2:36,0 8:49,0 0:52,0 3:19,0 3:46,0 4:45,0 11:38,0

1:06:01,0 1:09:54,0 1:12:24,0 1:14:42,0 1:15:10,0 58:54,0
1:42,0 3:53,0 2:30,0 2:18,0 0:28,0 *41

26 PHILIPPE BERRARD 1:22:36,0 6:20,0 10:43,0 14:24,0 17:08,0 21:27,0 26:13,0 30:13,0 34:46,0 36:43,0 42:21,0 1:03:16,0 1:08:43,0 1:13:41,0
CO2 6:20,0 4:23,0 3:41,0 2:44,0 4:19,0 4:46,0 4:00,0 4:33,0 1:57,0 5:38,0 20:55,0 5:27,0 4:58,0

1:15:57,0 1:17:35,0 1:20:29,0 1:22:01,0 1:22:36,0
2:16,0 1:38,0 2:54,0 1:32,0 0:35,0

27 J-LOUIS MEUNIER 1:28:38,0 11:12,0 23:26,0 28:14,0 31:12,0 35:11,0 39:46,0 42:49,0 48:19,0 51:03,0 55:22,0 1:11:53,0 1:15:14,0 1:17:14,0
OPA 11:12,0 12:14,0 4:48,0 2:58,0 3:59,0 4:35,0 3:03,0 5:30,0 2:44,0 4:19,0 16:31,0 3:21,0 2:00,0

1:22:14,0 1:24:04,0 1:27:00,0 1:28:04,0 1:28:38,0
5:00,0 1:50,0 2:56,0 1:04,0 0:34,0

OLIVIER SCHAEFFER pm 5:57,0 12:31,0 16:12,0 18:17,0 21:21,0 29:14,0 35:04,0 42:28,0 44:00,0 49:07,0 55:38,0 58:35,0 -----
CO2 5:57,0 6:34,0 3:41,0 2:05,0 3:04,0 7:53,0 5:50,0 7:24,0 1:32,0 5:07,0 6:31,0 2:57,0

1:05:21,0 1:07:03,0 1:09:53,0 1:11:20,0 1:11:57,0
6:46,0 1:42,0 2:50,0 1:27,0 0:37,0

ABEL MOULIN pm ----- 25:48,0 31:10,0 33:20,0 37:03,0 41:10,0 44:09,0 ----- 51:29,0 56:26,0 1:03:32,0 1:07:06,0 1:08:21,0
NON LICENCIE 25:48,0 5:22,0 2:10,0 3:43,0 4:07,0 2:59,0 7:20,0 4:57,0 7:06,0 3:34,0 1:15,0

1:10:32,0 1:17:12,0 1:19:57,0 ----- 1:21:28,0 16:30,0 49:09,0
2:11,0 6:40,0 2:45,0 1:31,0 *46 *59
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Pl Nom Temps

A Femme  (10) 0.0 km   17 P
1(45) 2(72) 3(70) 4(71) 5(34) 6(74) 7(42) 8(46) 9(49) 10(48) 11(50) 12(53) 13(36)

14(41) 15(56) 16(58) 17(31) A

1 EMILY KEMP 45:33,0 4:33,0 7:52,0 10:40,0 12:27,0 15:06,0 18:16,0 22:17,0 26:12,0 27:18,0 30:24,0 33:18,0 35:38,0 38:59,0
NOSE 4:33,0 3:19,0 2:48,0 1:47,0 2:39,0 3:10,0 4:01,0 3:55,0 1:06,0 3:06,0 2:54,0 2:20,0 3:21,0

40:43,0 42:05,0 44:32,0 45:03,0 45:33,0
1:44,0 1:22,0 2:27,0 0:31,0 0:30,0

2 ADELINE IMBERT 49:55,0 6:10,0 11:16,0 16:11,0 18:06,0 21:00,0 24:49,0 27:30,0 31:58,0 33:03,0 36:35,0 39:58,0 41:50,0 42:59,0
LOUP 6:10,0 5:06,0 4:55,0 1:55,0 2:54,0 3:49,0 2:41,0 4:28,0 1:05,0 3:32,0 3:23,0 1:52,0 1:09,0

44:52,0 46:22,0 48:55,0 49:24,0 49:55,0
1:53,0 1:30,0 2:33,0 0:29,0 0:31,0

3 FANNY ROCHE 55:00,0 6:34,0 13:25,0 16:58,0 19:09,0 21:53,0 25:27,0 29:21,0 33:27,0 34:43,0 38:22,0 43:53,0 46:29,0 48:09,0
LOUP 6:34,0 6:51,0 3:33,0 2:11,0 2:44,0 3:34,0 3:54,0 4:06,0 1:16,0 3:39,0 5:31,0 2:36,0 1:40,0

49:57,0 51:21,0 53:41,0 54:27,0 55:00,0
1:48,0 1:24,0 2:20,0 0:46,0 0:33,0

4 MARIE LINE GARCIA 58:01,0 10:46,0 17:05,0 20:38,0 22:48,0 25:41,0 29:34,0 32:39,0 37:15,0 38:51,0 42:17,0 46:02,0 49:25,0 51:26,0
RAIDLINKS 07 10:46,0 6:19,0 3:33,0 2:10,0 2:53,0 3:53,0 3:05,0 4:36,0 1:36,0 3:26,0 3:45,0 3:23,0 2:01,0

53:11,0 54:40,0 56:57,0 57:28,0 58:01,0
1:45,0 1:29,0 2:17,0 0:31,0 0:33,0

5 VALERIE OCTOBRE 1:09:37,0 5:36,0 16:25,0 22:02,0 24:13,0 27:42,0 32:10,0 35:34,0 40:59,0 44:01,0 47:50,0 51:57,0 56:51,0 1:01:41,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:36,0 10:49,0 5:37,0 2:11,0 3:29,0 4:28,0 3:24,0 5:25,0 3:02,0 3:49,0 4:07,0 4:54,0 4:50,0

1:04:06,0 1:05:40,0 1:08:08,0 1:09:01,0 1:09:37,0
2:25,0 1:34,0 2:28,0 0:53,0 0:36,0

6 MARLENE CHIFFLET 1:11:36,0 6:48,0 11:20,0 18:59,0 22:01,0 26:06,0 30:21,0 38:01,0 42:55,0 44:52,0 48:57,0 53:39,0 57:33,0 1:02:50,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:48,0 4:32,0 7:39,0 3:02,0 4:05,0 4:15,0 7:40,0 4:54,0 1:57,0 4:05,0 4:42,0 3:54,0 5:17,0

1:04:57,0 1:06:25,0 1:09:00,0 1:11:04,0 1:11:36,0
2:07,0 1:28,0 2:35,0 2:04,0 0:32,0

7 NELLY DEJOURS 1:12:57,0 6:08,0 20:11,0 24:38,0 27:18,0 32:31,0 37:51,0 41:02,0 46:53,0 48:36,0 52:44,0 56:07,0 1:00:38,0 1:04:56,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:08,0 14:03,0 4:27,0 2:40,0 5:13,0 5:20,0 3:11,0 5:51,0 1:43,0 4:08,0 3:23,0 4:31,0 4:18,0

1:07:08,0 1:08:42,0 1:11:07,0 1:12:23,0 1:12:57,0
2:12,0 1:34,0 2:25,0 1:16,0 0:34,0

MARIANNE BERRARD pm 7:08,0 11:39,0 16:30,0 19:30,0 23:28,0 28:23,0 31:26,0 37:13,0 39:36,0 44:22,0 49:47,0 54:31,0 -----
CO2 7:08,0 4:31,0 4:51,0 3:00,0 3:58,0 4:55,0 3:03,0 5:47,0 2:23,0 4:46,0 5:25,0 4:44,0

1:02:25,0 1:04:17,0 1:07:25,0 1:08:25,0 1:09:00,0 39:11,0
7:54,0 1:52,0 3:08,0 1:00,0 0:35,0 *57

MARIE ARLAUD pm 7:04,0 39:53,0 43:40,0 46:16,0 50:14,0 57:15,0 1:00:50,0 1:07:26,0 1:11:32,0 1:18:01,0 ----- 1:37:02,0 1:40:38,0
NON LICENCIE 7:04,0 32:49,0 3:47,0 2:36,0 3:58,0 7:01,0 3:35,0 6:36,0 4:06,0 6:29,0 19:01,0 3:36,0

1:44:19,0 1:46:19,0 1:49:09,0 1:50:13,0 1:51:03,0
3:41,0 2:00,0 2:50,0 1:04,0 0:50,0

GENEVIEVE PELLETIER pm 6:16,0 11:16,0 17:35,0 20:00,0 23:56,0 31:45,0 36:02,0 41:48,0 43:28,0 47:20,0 52:29,0 ----- 55:49,0
CSMR 6:16,0 5:00,0 6:19,0 2:25,0 3:56,0 7:49,0 4:17,0 5:46,0 1:40,0 3:52,0 5:09,0 3:20,0

58:05,0 59:44,0 1:02:11,0 1:04:05,0 1:04:40,0
2:16,0 1:39,0 2:27,0 1:54,0 0:35,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 5 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Homme  (22) 0.0 km   16 P
1(44) 2(40) 3(75) 4(38) 5(73) 6(54) 7(55) 8(52) 9(45) 10(47) 11(53) 12(36) 13(41)

14(56) 15(58) 16(31) A

1 LUDOVIC DUDOIGNON 36:18,0 2:56,0 9:44,0 12:26,0 14:16,0 16:45,0 18:20,0 19:00,0 20:54,0 22:29,0 26:48,0 29:21,0 30:23,0 31:45,0
C.R.O.C.O 2:56,0 6:48,0 2:42,0 1:50,0 2:29,0 1:35,0 0:40,0 1:54,0 1:35,0 4:19,0 2:33,0 1:02,0 1:22,0

33:02,0 35:00,0 35:54,0 36:18,0
1:17,0 1:58,0 0:54,0 0:24,0

2 FRANCOIS HUGUET 42:08,0 3:11,0 5:58,0 9:25,0 11:19,0 14:23,0 16:17,0 17:04,0 21:06,0 23:06,0 26:07,0 29:24,0 32:15,0 33:54,0
VSO 3:11,0 2:47,0 3:27,0 1:54,0 3:04,0 1:54,0 0:47,0 4:02,0 2:00,0 3:01,0 3:17,0 2:51,0 1:39,0

35:19,0 41:09,0 41:34,0 42:08,0 36:44,0
1:25,0 5:50,0 0:25,0 0:34,0 *31

3 STEPHAN GARCIA 43:57,0 3:15,0 7:15,0 11:12,0 13:22,0 16:10,0 18:03,0 18:36,0 21:05,0 27:02,0 31:45,0 34:52,0 37:05,0 38:49,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:15,0 4:00,0 3:57,0 2:10,0 2:48,0 1:53,0 0:33,0 2:29,0 5:57,0 4:43,0 3:07,0 2:13,0 1:44,0

40:20,0 42:40,0 43:29,0 43:57,0
1:31,0 2:20,0 0:49,0 0:28,0

4 LUC COLLÉ 46:09,0 2:58,0 8:51,0 14:07,0 16:00,0 18:24,0 20:29,0 21:15,0 25:07,0 27:11,0 30:19,0 33:37,0 36:20,0 38:04,0
RAIDLINKS 07 2:58,0 5:53,0 5:16,0 1:53,0 2:24,0 2:05,0 0:46,0 3:52,0 2:04,0 3:08,0 3:18,0 2:43,0 1:44,0

39:17,0 45:14,0 45:40,0 46:09,0 40:57,0
1:13,0 5:57,0 0:26,0 0:29,0 *31

5 JOCELYN CHAMBERT 50:02,0 4:56,0 9:02,0 18:54,0 21:03,0 25:03,0 27:14,0 29:23,0 31:44,0 33:40,0 37:34,0 40:54,0 42:16,0 44:12,0
NON LICENCIE 4:56,0 4:06,0 9:52,0 2:09,0 4:00,0 2:11,0 2:09,0 2:21,0 1:56,0 3:54,0 3:20,0 1:22,0 1:56,0

45:44,0 47:55,0 49:34,0 50:02,0
1:32,0 2:11,0 1:39,0 0:28,0

6 JEROME FONT 53:09,0 3:47,0 10:13,0 14:07,0 16:01,0 24:14,0 27:11,0 28:14,0 30:54,0 32:55,0 37:48,0 41:25,0 45:10,0 46:59,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:47,0 6:26,0 3:54,0 1:54,0 8:13,0 2:57,0 1:03,0 2:40,0 2:01,0 4:53,0 3:37,0 3:45,0 1:49,0

48:36,0 50:48,0 52:41,0 53:09,0
1:37,0 2:12,0 1:53,0 0:28,0

7 FABIEN BONNAVEIRA 1:00:00,0 7:49,0 10:25,0 19:40,0 21:36,0 25:00,0 27:44,0 28:26,0 30:49,0 32:44,0 39:15,0 46:00,0 50:17,0 53:49,0
LOUP 7:49,0 2:36,0 9:15,0 1:56,0 3:24,0 2:44,0 0:42,0 2:23,0 1:55,0 6:31,0 6:45,0 4:17,0 3:32,0

55:54,0 58:51,0 59:27,0 1:00:00,0
2:05,0 2:57,0 0:36,0 0:33,0

8 BERNARD REYNAUD 1:02:48,0 4:31,0 16:12,0 21:11,0 25:04,0 29:04,0 31:39,0 32:25,0 35:04,0 37:29,0 46:12,0 50:00,0 53:24,0 55:36,0
EVA 07 4:31,0 11:41,0 4:59,0 3:53,0 4:00,0 2:35,0 0:46,0 2:39,0 2:25,0 8:43,0 3:48,0 3:24,0 2:12,0

57:27,0 1:00:55,0 1:02:09,0 1:02:48,0
1:51,0 3:28,0 1:14,0 0:39,0

9 LAURENT BROSSAT 1:03:02,0 7:08,0 25:03,0 28:55,0 30:43,0 34:20,0 37:03,0 38:17,0 40:54,0 42:57,0 49:35,0 53:27,0 54:46,0 56:30,0
NON LICENCIE 7:08,0 17:55,0 3:52,0 1:48,0 3:37,0 2:43,0 1:14,0 2:37,0 2:03,0 6:38,0 3:52,0 1:19,0 1:44,0

58:03,0 1:00:19,0 1:02:29,0 1:03:02,0
1:33,0 2:16,0 2:10,0 0:33,0

10 GILLES TERRISSE 1:03:08,0 4:06,0 14:11,0 22:00,0 25:56,0 29:55,0 33:41,0 34:34,0 37:14,0 39:13,0 47:48,0 52:01,0 55:34,0 57:22,0
EVA 07 4:06,0 10:05,0 7:49,0 3:56,0 3:59,0 3:46,0 0:53,0 2:40,0 1:59,0 8:35,0 4:13,0 3:33,0 1:48,0

58:58,0 1:01:40,0 1:02:30,0 1:03:08,0
1:36,0 2:42,0 0:50,0 0:38,0

11 DAVID BONNAVEIRA 1:03:47,0 6:48,0 18:35,0 23:15,0 25:31,0 30:10,0 36:00,0 37:05,0 39:30,0 42:16,0 46:18,0 50:12,0 56:49,0 58:42,0
LOUP 6:48,0 11:47,0 4:40,0 2:16,0 4:39,0 5:50,0 1:05,0 2:25,0 2:46,0 4:02,0 3:54,0 6:37,0 1:53,0

1:00:07,0 1:02:39,0 1:03:17,0 1:03:47,0
1:25,0 2:32,0 0:38,0 0:30,0

12 MICHEL BLACHERE 1:06:07,0 8:46,0 23:44,0 29:25,0 31:56,0 34:41,0 36:41,0 37:32,0 40:20,0 42:55,0 47:20,0 50:49,0 52:13,0 59:20,0
RAIDLINKS 07 8:46,0 14:58,0 5:41,0 2:31,0 2:45,0 2:00,0 0:51,0 2:48,0 2:35,0 4:25,0 3:29,0 1:24,0 7:07,0

1:01:27,0 1:04:18,0 1:05:24,0 1:06:07,0
2:07,0 2:51,0 1:06,0 0:43,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 6 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Homme  (22) 0.0 km   16 P (suite)

1(44) 2(40) 3(75) 4(38) 5(73) 6(54) 7(55) 8(52) 9(45) 10(47) 11(53) 12(36) 13(41)
14(56) 15(58) 16(31) A

13 STEPHANE VALETTE 1:10:12,0 3:52,0 7:00,0 35:49,0 37:48,0 40:48,0 43:16,0 44:00,0 49:51,0 52:42,0 57:53,0 1:01:14,0 1:03:03,0 1:05:10,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:52,0 3:08,0 28:49,0 1:59,0 3:00,0 2:28,0 0:44,0 5:51,0 2:51,0 5:11,0 3:21,0 1:49,0 2:07,0

1:06:41,0 1:09:02,0 1:09:40,0 1:10:12,0
1:31,0 2:21,0 0:38,0 0:32,0

14 MATHIEU CHAUSSABEL1:12:42,0 10:27,0 24:08,0 30:28,0 33:36,0 38:10,0 41:01,0 42:16,0 45:38,0 49:15,0 55:03,0 59:36,0 1:03:01,0 1:05:28,0
NON LICENCIE 10:27,0 13:41,0 6:20,0 3:08,0 4:34,0 2:51,0 1:15,0 3:22,0 3:37,0 5:48,0 4:33,0 3:25,0 2:27,0

1:07:32,0 1:10:52,0 1:11:55,0 1:12:42,0
2:04,0 3:20,0 1:03,0 0:47,0

14 YOAN LYS 1:12:42,0 10:25,0 23:48,0 30:23,0 33:32,0 37:53,0 40:59,0 42:09,0 45:31,0 49:19,0 54:27,0 59:12,0 1:02:55,0 1:05:26,0
NON LICENCIE 10:25,0 13:23,0 6:35,0 3:09,0 4:21,0 3:06,0 1:10,0 3:22,0 3:48,0 5:08,0 4:45,0 3:43,0 2:31,0

1:07:33,0 1:10:56,0 1:11:54,0 1:12:42,0
2:07,0 3:23,0 0:58,0 0:48,0

16 REGIS ARLAUD 1:12:43,0 10:30,0 24:11,0 30:21,0 33:38,0 38:20,0 40:59,0 42:17,0 45:37,0 49:26,0 55:05,0 59:36,0 1:02:53,0 1:05:31,0
NON LICENCIE 10:30,0 13:41,0 6:10,0 3:17,0 4:42,0 2:39,0 1:18,0 3:20,0 3:49,0 5:39,0 4:31,0 3:17,0 2:38,0

1:07:34,0 1:11:01,0 1:11:56,0 1:12:43,0
2:03,0 3:27,0 0:55,0 0:47,0

17 DAVID GRAND 1:13:34,0 5:05,0 9:29,0 15:34,0 18:44,0 24:06,0 27:46,0 34:39,0 38:27,0 41:01,0 50:22,0 54:48,0 1:03:17,0 1:05:53,0
NON LICENCIE 5:05,0 4:24,0 6:05,0 3:10,0 5:22,0 3:40,0 6:53,0 3:48,0 2:34,0 9:21,0 4:26,0 8:29,0 2:36,0

1:07:44,0 1:11:13,0 1:12:59,0 1:13:34,0
1:51,0 3:29,0 1:46,0 0:35,0

18 OLIVIER BOUTY 1:15:41,0 8:49,0 16:17,0 22:38,0 26:00,0 32:40,0 40:49,0 42:06,0 45:15,0 47:42,0 52:39,0 56:40,0 1:01:39,0 1:04:05,0
NON LICENCIE 8:49,0 7:28,0 6:21,0 3:22,0 6:40,0 8:09,0 1:17,0 3:09,0 2:27,0 4:57,0 4:01,0 4:59,0 2:26,0

1:05:46,0 1:08:38,0 1:15:17,0 1:15:41,0
1:41,0 2:52,0 6:39,0 0:24,0

19 J-MICHEL SUBTIL 1:17:56,0 8:15,0 23:03,0 28:15,0 31:46,0 37:08,0 40:28,0 43:06,0 46:40,0 49:08,0 57:31,0 1:02:58,0 1:07:49,0 1:11:15,0
EVA 07 8:15,0 14:48,0 5:12,0 3:31,0 5:22,0 3:20,0 2:38,0 3:34,0 2:28,0 8:23,0 5:27,0 4:51,0 3:26,0

1:13:14,0 1:16:24,0 1:17:09,0 1:17:56,0
1:59,0 3:10,0 0:45,0 0:47,0

GILLES GUILLORY pm 5:13,0 13:26,0 18:17,0 21:28,0 25:25,0 29:35,0 30:40,0 33:33,0 36:04,0 ----- 45:37,0 47:28,0 50:12,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:13,0 8:13,0 4:51,0 3:11,0 3:57,0 4:10,0 1:05,0 2:53,0 2:31,0 9:33,0 1:51,0 2:44,0

51:48,0 54:36,0 56:17,0 56:48,0 40:26,0
1:36,0 2:48,0 1:41,0 0:31,0 *49

STEVE RANDON pm 5:24,0 10:05,0 25:22,0 28:46,0 33:34,0 38:13,0 ----- 41:35,0 50:55,0 56:00,0 59:40,0 1:00:59,0 1:02:55,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:24,0 4:41,0 15:17,0 3:24,0 4:48,0 4:39,0 3:22,0 9:20,0 5:05,0 3:40,0 1:19,0 1:56,0

1:04:37,0 1:07:03,0 1:09:05,0 1:09:43,0
1:42,0 2:26,0 2:02,0 0:38,0

nc DOMINIQUE GUINARD 1:45:58,0 14:52,0 23:30,0 35:32,0 40:20,0 47:37,0 52:18,0 53:24,0 56:54,0 1:06:05,0 1:16:37,0 1:23:34,0 1:30:11,0 1:35:26,0
NON LICENCIE 14:52,0 8:38,0 12:02,0 4:48,0 7:17,0 4:41,0 1:06,0 3:30,0 9:11,0 10:32,0 6:57,0 6:37,0 5:15,0

1:39:06,0 1:43:40,0 1:44:34,0 1:45:58,0
3:40,0 4:34,0 0:54,0 1:24,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 7 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Femme  (27) 0.0 km   16 P
1(44) 2(40) 3(75) 4(38) 5(73) 6(54) 7(55) 8(52) 9(45) 10(47) 11(53) 12(36) 13(41)

14(56) 15(58) 16(31) A

1 ANNA BERRARD 48:11,0 5:45,0 9:34,0 14:58,0 17:23,0 21:08,0 23:18,0 24:28,0 26:47,0 28:51,0 34:15,0 37:56,0 40:59,0 42:51,0
CO2 5:45,0 3:49,0 5:24,0 2:25,0 3:45,0 2:10,0 1:10,0 2:19,0 2:04,0 5:24,0 3:41,0 3:03,0 1:52,0

44:17,0 46:47,0 47:36,0 48:11,0
1:26,0 2:30,0 0:49,0 0:35,0

2 JANICK GONET 52:04,0 6:58,0 10:02,0 14:24,0 17:05,0 22:07,0 24:13,0 25:18,0 28:50,0 31:34,0 37:07,0 40:53,0 43:50,0 45:44,0
CO2 6:58,0 3:04,0 4:22,0 2:41,0 5:02,0 2:06,0 1:05,0 3:32,0 2:44,0 5:33,0 3:46,0 2:57,0 1:54,0

47:12,0 50:29,0 51:38,0 52:04,0
1:28,0 3:17,0 1:09,0 0:26,0

3 LAURE COLLE 54:42,0 5:03,0 12:33,0 17:38,0 19:51,0 23:43,0 26:06,0 27:10,0 29:53,0 32:22,0 36:43,0 40:10,0 44:56,0 47:10,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:03,0 7:30,0 5:05,0 2:13,0 3:52,0 2:23,0 1:04,0 2:43,0 2:29,0 4:21,0 3:27,0 4:46,0 2:14,0

48:46,0 51:21,0 53:37,0 54:42,0
1:36,0 2:35,0 2:16,0 1:05,0

4 ISABELLE SCHAEFFER 55:34,0 4:43,0 8:40,0 13:40,0 16:59,0 21:01,0 24:15,0 25:43,0 29:11,0 31:32,0 39:01,0 43:27,0 45:32,0 48:06,0
CO2 4:43,0 3:57,0 5:00,0 3:19,0 4:02,0 3:14,0 1:28,0 3:28,0 2:21,0 7:29,0 4:26,0 2:05,0 2:34,0

50:19,0 53:45,0 54:51,0 55:34,0
2:13,0 3:26,0 1:06,0 0:43,0

5 VINCIANE REYNAUD 55:56,0 4:51,0 9:35,0 14:33,0 18:58,0 24:08,0 27:18,0 28:11,0 31:02,0 33:58,0 38:37,0 42:23,0 47:48,0 50:16,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:51,0 4:44,0 4:58,0 4:25,0 5:10,0 3:10,0 0:53,0 2:51,0 2:56,0 4:39,0 3:46,0 5:25,0 2:28,0

51:53,0 54:23,0 55:23,0 55:56,0
1:37,0 2:30,0 1:00,0 0:33,0

6 JOCELYNE DUDOIGNON1:01:47,0 5:28,0 20:42,0 26:07,0 28:41,0 32:21,0 35:32,0 37:22,0 39:49,0 41:50,0 46:44,0 50:23,0 55:00,0 56:44,0
C.R.O.C.O 5:28,0 15:14,0 5:25,0 2:34,0 3:40,0 3:11,0 1:50,0 2:27,0 2:01,0 4:54,0 3:39,0 4:37,0 1:44,0

58:09,0 1:00:47,0 1:01:14,0 1:01:47,0
1:25,0 2:38,0 0:27,0 0:33,0

7 ELISABETH REYNAUD 1:02:01,0 4:39,0 9:53,0 14:56,0 18:26,0 22:11,0 25:21,0 26:13,0 29:18,0 31:43,0 40:00,0 43:57,0 52:13,0 54:55,0
EVA 07 4:39,0 5:14,0 5:03,0 3:30,0 3:45,0 3:10,0 0:52,0 3:05,0 2:25,0 8:17,0 3:57,0 8:16,0 2:42,0

56:40,0 59:54,0 1:01:15,0 1:02:01,0
1:45,0 3:14,0 1:21,0 0:46,0

8 CAROLINE BARDINE 1:02:54,0 4:12,0 13:10,0 18:03,0 21:48,0 24:55,0 27:53,0 28:45,0 35:34,0 41:12,0 46:34,0 51:42,0 56:02,0 57:50,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:12,0 8:58,0 4:53,0 3:45,0 3:07,0 2:58,0 0:52,0 6:49,0 5:38,0 5:22,0 5:08,0 4:20,0 1:48,0

59:22,0 1:01:50,0 1:02:21,0 1:02:54,0 10:15,0
1:32,0 2:28,0 0:31,0 0:33,0 *72

9 ANGELIQUE MONTAGNIER1:05:13,0 4:57,0 13:59,0 18:47,0 21:41,0 25:37,0 28:07,0 29:09,0 34:43,0 40:33,0 45:49,0 49:46,0 55:26,0 57:59,0
NON LICENCIE 4:57,0 9:02,0 4:48,0 2:54,0 3:56,0 2:30,0 1:02,0 5:34,0 5:50,0 5:16,0 3:57,0 5:40,0 2:33,0

59:43,0 1:02:28,0 1:04:36,0 1:05:13,0
1:44,0 2:45,0 2:08,0 0:37,0

10 ISABELLE VALETTE 1:10:02,0 6:09,0 13:00,0 20:18,0 24:42,0 29:49,0 39:04,0 40:10,0 43:52,0 46:35,0 52:36,0 57:42,0 1:00:03,0 1:02:30,0
CRAPAHUT 6:09,0 6:51,0 7:18,0 4:24,0 5:07,0 9:15,0 1:06,0 3:42,0 2:43,0 6:01,0 5:06,0 2:21,0 2:27,0

1:04:34,0 1:08:23,0 1:09:11,0 1:10:02,0
2:04,0 3:49,0 0:48,0 0:51,0

11 ELISABETH MOULIN 1:11:33,0 5:31,0 11:55,0 18:00,0 22:29,0 29:46,0 34:09,0 34:58,0 38:31,0 41:58,0 49:20,0 55:16,0 59:53,0 1:02:30,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:31,0 6:24,0 6:05,0 4:29,0 7:17,0 4:23,0 0:49,0 3:33,0 3:27,0 7:22,0 5:56,0 4:37,0 2:37,0

1:05:02,0 1:08:56,0 1:11:05,0 1:11:33,0
2:32,0 3:54,0 2:09,0 0:28,0

12 ISABELLE NEEL 1:12:19,0 4:49,0 9:07,0 15:38,0 19:07,0 24:49,0 32:19,0 33:21,0 42:58,0 48:57,0 55:56,0 1:00:59,0 1:02:41,0 1:05:35,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:49,0 4:18,0 6:31,0 3:29,0 5:42,0 7:30,0 1:02,0 9:37,0 5:59,0 6:59,0 5:03,0 1:42,0 2:54,0

1:07:44,0 1:10:49,0 1:11:43,0 1:12:19,0
2:09,0 3:05,0 0:54,0 0:36,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 8 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Femme  (27) 0.0 km   16 P (suite)

1(44) 2(40) 3(75) 4(38) 5(73) 6(54) 7(55) 8(52) 9(45) 10(47) 11(53) 12(36) 13(41)
14(56) 15(58) 16(31) A

13 VERONIQUE VÉROLET 1:14:56,0 5:19,0 11:27,0 19:21,0 23:39,0 28:55,0 38:15,0 39:22,0 42:31,0 45:49,0 50:45,0 55:05,0 1:01:01,0 1:04:36,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:19,0 6:08,0 7:54,0 4:18,0 5:16,0 9:20,0 1:07,0 3:09,0 3:18,0 4:56,0 4:20,0 5:56,0 3:35,0

1:06:48,0 1:12:31,0 1:14:22,0 1:14:56,0
2:12,0 5:43,0 1:51,0 0:34,0

14 NATHALIE BENOIT 1:15:31,0 5:21,0 11:15,0 18:49,0 24:47,0 30:21,0 35:46,0 39:11,0 44:05,0 47:31,0 56:09,0 1:01:13,0 1:03:08,0 1:07:37,0
CO2 5:21,0 5:54,0 7:34,0 5:58,0 5:34,0 5:25,0 3:25,0 4:54,0 3:26,0 8:38,0 5:04,0 1:55,0 4:29,0

1:09:47,0 1:13:33,0 1:14:43,0 1:15:31,0
2:10,0 3:46,0 1:10,0 0:48,0

15 MIREILLE SUBTIL 1:16:29,0 5:18,0 20:00,0 25:19,0 28:50,0 33:38,0 37:21,0 40:06,0 44:06,0 46:48,0 54:42,0 59:37,0 1:05:16,0 1:08:24,0
EVA 07 5:18,0 14:42,0 5:19,0 3:31,0 4:48,0 3:43,0 2:45,0 4:00,0 2:42,0 7:54,0 4:55,0 5:39,0 3:08,0

1:10:25,0 1:14:52,0 1:15:47,0 1:16:29,0
2:01,0 4:27,0 0:55,0 0:42,0

16 VALERIE CHANNAC 1:17:29,0 5:41,0 13:44,0 23:37,0 27:46,0 33:40,0 37:09,0 38:05,0 42:03,0 45:29,0 51:39,0 56:56,0 1:05:09,0 1:08:21,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:41,0 8:03,0 9:53,0 4:09,0 5:54,0 3:29,0 0:56,0 3:58,0 3:26,0 6:10,0 5:17,0 8:13,0 3:12,0

1:10:33,0 1:14:29,0 1:16:38,0 1:17:29,0
2:12,0 3:56,0 2:09,0 0:51,0

17 VERONIQUE GOULABERT1:18:21,0 5:20,0 11:40,0 19:56,0 23:54,0 29:31,0 35:23,0 36:46,0 41:14,0 43:52,0 58:16,0 1:03:05,0 1:06:53,0 1:10:23,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:20,0 6:20,0 8:16,0 3:58,0 5:37,0 5:52,0 1:23,0 4:28,0 2:38,0 14:24,0 4:49,0 3:48,0 3:30,0

1:12:40,0 1:16:21,0 1:17:27,0 1:18:21,0
2:17,0 3:41,0 1:06,0 0:54,0

18 MAELLE COTENCEAU 1:18:33,0 13:04,0 18:52,0 27:10,0 33:05,0 38:30,0 42:07,0 43:13,0 47:27,0 50:28,0 58:59,0 1:04:38,0 1:08:23,0 1:10:51,0
NON LICENCIE 13:04,0 5:48,0 8:18,0 5:55,0 5:25,0 3:37,0 1:06,0 4:14,0 3:01,0 8:31,0 5:39,0 3:45,0 2:28,0

1:13:02,0 1:16:45,0 1:17:48,0 1:18:33,0
2:11,0 3:43,0 1:03,0 0:45,0

19 CATHY LHERMET 1:19:54,0 8:26,0 14:52,0 26:54,0 34:30,0 39:49,0 42:52,0 44:44,0 48:10,0 53:42,0 59:01,0 1:06:18,0 1:08:28,0 1:11:29,0
NON LICENCIE 8:26,0 6:26,0 12:02,0 7:36,0 5:19,0 3:03,0 1:52,0 3:26,0 5:32,0 5:19,0 7:17,0 2:10,0 3:01,0

1:13:53,0 1:18:05,0 1:19:05,0 1:19:54,0
2:24,0 4:12,0 1:00,0 0:49,0

20 HELENE FAYOLLE 1:20:04,0 8:34,0 14:59,0 27:10,0 33:59,0 39:44,0 43:00,0 44:48,0 48:17,0 53:49,0 59:10,0 1:06:46,0 1:08:35,0 1:11:37,0
NON LICENCIE 8:34,0 6:25,0 12:11,0 6:49,0 5:45,0 3:16,0 1:48,0 3:29,0 5:32,0 5:21,0 7:36,0 1:49,0 3:02,0

1:14:08,0 1:17:58,0 1:19:16,0 1:20:04,0
2:31,0 3:50,0 1:18,0 0:48,0

21 ESTELLE RIVIERE 1:23:53,0 4:43,0 27:59,0 37:11,0 39:41,0 43:31,0 47:45,0 48:39,0 54:18,0 56:37,0 1:02:47,0 1:06:59,0 1:12:05,0 1:17:02,0
CO2 4:43,0 23:16,0 9:12,0 2:30,0 3:50,0 4:14,0 0:54,0 5:39,0 2:19,0 6:10,0 4:12,0 5:06,0 4:57,0

1:18:56,0 1:22:04,0 1:23:19,0 1:23:53,0
1:54,0 3:08,0 1:15,0 0:34,0

22 JEANNE RUTH TERRISSE1:32:10,0 6:57,0 16:27,0 25:45,0 30:58,0 36:13,0 42:50,0 44:15,0 50:56,0 55:22,0 1:03:27,0 1:11:10,0 1:16:59,0 1:21:01,0
EVA 07 6:57,0 9:30,0 9:18,0 5:13,0 5:15,0 6:37,0 1:25,0 6:41,0 4:26,0 8:05,0 7:43,0 5:49,0 4:02,0

1:24:25,0 1:29:34,0 1:30:55,0 1:32:10,0
3:24,0 5:09,0 1:21,0 1:15,0

23 CORINE GARON 1:32:18,0 8:24,0 22:44,0 31:20,0 36:21,0 44:44,0 48:13,0 49:23,0 53:19,0 57:26,0 1:09:31,0 1:15:47,0 1:20:03,0 1:23:36,0
CO2 8:24,0 14:20,0 8:36,0 5:01,0 8:23,0 3:29,0 1:10,0 3:56,0 4:07,0 12:05,0 6:16,0 4:16,0 3:33,0

1:25:59,0 1:30:34,0 1:31:25,0 1:32:18,0
2:23,0 4:35,0 0:51,0 0:53,0

24 BERNADETTE ROCHE 1:37:15,0 5:17,0 25:35,0 31:29,0 37:47,0 42:14,0 47:20,0 49:12,0 53:27,0 59:26,0 1:15:53,0 1:22:20,0 1:26:24,0 1:28:33,0
NON LICENCIE 5:17,0 20:18,0 5:54,0 6:18,0 4:27,0 5:06,0 1:52,0 4:15,0 5:59,0 16:27,0 6:27,0 4:04,0 2:09,0

1:30:22,0 1:33:50,0 1:36:41,0 1:37:15,0 1:09:09,0
1:49,0 3:28,0 2:51,0 0:34,0 *57



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 9 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Femme  (27) 0.0 km   16 P (suite)

1(44) 2(40) 3(75) 4(38) 5(73) 6(54) 7(55) 8(52) 9(45) 10(47) 11(53) 12(36) 13(41)
14(56) 15(58) 16(31) A

25 JULIE WALLET 1:40:19,0 12:28,0 21:52,0 29:25,0 35:50,0 48:42,0 52:40,0 54:44,0 59:16,0 1:03:39,0 1:19:19,0 1:26:16,0 1:28:27,0 1:31:30,0
VSO 12:28,0 9:24,0 7:33,0 6:25,0 12:52,0 3:58,0 2:04,0 4:32,0 4:23,0 15:40,0 6:57,0 2:11,0 3:03,0

1:33:47,0 1:38:19,0 1:39:31,0 1:40:19,0
2:17,0 4:32,0 1:12,0 0:48,0

26 FLORE PARDOEN-GALLON2:03:27,0 5:31,0 16:35,0 33:57,0 40:29,0 52:58,0 1:01:01,0 1:02:28,0 1:06:49,0 1:10:38,0 1:24:05,0 1:30:01,0 1:50:26,0 1:53:27,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:31,0 11:04,0 17:22,0 6:32,0 12:29,0 8:03,0 1:27,0 4:21,0 3:49,0 13:27,0 5:56,0 20:25,0 3:01,0

1:56:31,0 2:01:41,0 2:02:31,0 2:03:27,0 1:40:57,0
3:04,0 5:10,0 0:50,0 0:56,0 *41

CHRISTEL ANDREO pm 4:40,0 10:07,0 24:24,0 28:50,0 33:59,0 36:27,0 37:59,0 40:44,0 43:03,0 50:20,0 54:40,0 ----- -----
RAIDLINKS 07 4:40,0 5:27,0 14:17,0 4:26,0 5:09,0 2:28,0 1:32,0 2:45,0 2:19,0 7:17,0 4:20,0

----- ----- 1:05:45,0 1:08:05,0
11:05,0 2:20,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 10 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Jeune Homme  (8) 0.0 km   11 P
1(51) 2(47) 3(46) 4(52) 5(55) 6(40) 7(45) 8(44) 9(61) 10(33) 11(31) A

1 TOM BERRARD 21:22,0 2:36,0 3:49,0 5:52,0 8:46,0 11:02,0 13:05,0 17:05,0 18:30,0 19:31,0 20:24,0 20:54,0 21:22,0
CO2 2:36,0 1:13,0 2:03,0 2:54,0 2:16,0 2:03,0 4:00,0 1:25,0 1:01,0 0:53,0 0:30,0 0:28,0

2 SAMUEL TERRISSE 25:35,0 3:38,0 5:06,0 9:46,0 13:03,0 15:43,0 17:46,0 21:15,0 22:47,0 23:54,0 24:36,0 25:04,0 25:35,0
EVA 07 3:38,0 1:28,0 4:40,0 3:17,0 2:40,0 2:03,0 3:29,0 1:32,0 1:07,0 0:42,0 0:28,0 0:31,0

3 MATHIEU VALETTE 26:26,0 3:00,0 4:25,0 8:01,0 11:37,0 14:22,0 17:10,0 21:25,0 22:53,0 24:42,0 25:31,0 26:02,0 26:26,0
CRAPAHUT 3:00,0 1:25,0 3:36,0 3:36,0 2:45,0 2:48,0 4:15,0 1:28,0 1:49,0 0:49,0 0:31,0 0:24,0

4 JOLAN NÉEL 32:48,0 2:47,0 3:59,0 5:51,0 12:56,0 15:01,0 22:25,0 25:27,0 26:57,0 31:03,0 31:52,0 32:19,0 32:48,0
RAIDLINKS 07 2:47,0 1:12,0 1:52,0 7:05,0 2:05,0 7:24,0 3:02,0 1:30,0 4:06,0 0:49,0 0:27,0 0:29,0

5 GABIN DECHAUD 35:24,0 3:08,0 6:13,0 9:45,0 20:53,0 23:06,0 26:13,0 30:24,0 32:10,0 33:18,0 34:19,0 34:51,0 35:24,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:08,0 3:05,0 3:32,0 11:08,0 2:13,0 3:07,0 4:11,0 1:46,0 1:08,0 1:01,0 0:32,0 0:33,0

6 THIBERT VEROLET 35:58,0 3:22,0 5:26,0 13:37,0 17:05,0 19:34,0 22:23,0 28:39,0 30:27,0 34:07,0 34:59,0 35:25,0 35:58,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:22,0 2:04,0 8:11,0 3:28,0 2:29,0 2:49,0 6:16,0 1:48,0 3:40,0 0:52,0 0:26,0 0:33,0

7 THOMAS VERITE 39:59,0 2:56,0 6:03,0 12:05,0 15:34,0 18:25,0 22:43,0 30:02,0 31:55,0 37:34,0 38:38,0 39:17,0 39:59,0
EVA 07 2:56,0 3:07,0 6:02,0 3:29,0 2:51,0 4:18,0 7:19,0 1:53,0 5:39,0 1:04,0 0:39,0 0:42,0

8 SOLAL RÉDAOUNIA 1:07:04,0 6:08,0 21:06,0 29:36,0 34:11,0 37:25,0 40:56,0 55:02,0 1:03:02,0 1:04:21,0 1:05:44,0 1:06:26,0 1:07:04,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:08,0 14:58,0 8:30,0 4:35,0 3:14,0 3:31,0 14:06,0 8:00,0 1:19,0 1:23,0 0:42,0 0:38,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 11 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

B Jeune Femme  (8) 0.0 km   11 P
1(51) 2(47) 3(46) 4(52) 5(55) 6(40) 7(45) 8(44) 9(61) 10(33) 11(31) A

1 CHLOé DUDOIGNON 23:21,0 3:11,0 4:57,0 7:20,0 11:07,0 13:49,0 16:10,0 18:50,0 20:22,0 21:19,0 22:22,0 22:51,0 23:21,0
VSO 3:11,0 1:46,0 2:23,0 3:47,0 2:42,0 2:21,0 2:40,0 1:32,0 0:57,0 1:03,0 0:29,0 0:30,0

2 MARION VALETTE 23:32,0 2:55,0 4:21,0 7:10,0 10:52,0 13:25,0 15:40,0 18:38,0 19:59,0 21:49,0 22:36,0 23:08,0 23:32,0
CRAPAHUT 2:55,0 1:26,0 2:49,0 3:42,0 2:33,0 2:15,0 2:58,0 1:21,0 1:50,0 0:47,0 0:32,0 0:24,0

3 CéLINE GOULABERT 40:21,0 6:00,0 9:11,0 12:38,0 20:08,0 23:05,0 29:44,0 34:12,0 36:19,0 37:23,0 38:54,0 39:35,0 40:21,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:00,0 3:11,0 3:27,0 7:30,0 2:57,0 6:39,0 4:28,0 2:07,0 1:04,0 1:31,0 0:41,0 0:46,0

4 EMMA RANDON 43:30,0 3:39,0 6:35,0 16:23,0 20:47,0 24:30,0 28:29,0 33:41,0 37:22,0 40:41,0 41:50,0 42:43,0 43:30,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:39,0 2:56,0 9:48,0 4:24,0 3:43,0 3:59,0 5:12,0 3:41,0 3:19,0 1:09,0 0:53,0 0:47,0

5 ANNIE MAJOREL-DURAND48:07,0 4:38,0 7:39,0 14:40,0 19:39,0 23:10,0 26:50,0 38:27,0 40:56,0 42:26,0 46:40,0 47:18,0 48:07,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:38,0 3:01,0 7:01,0 4:59,0 3:31,0 3:40,0 11:37,0 2:29,0 1:30,0 4:14,0 0:38,0 0:49,0

6 LEA GOULABERT 1:01:13,0 4:27,0 6:02,0 21:35,0 26:40,0 29:24,0 32:36,0 48:02,0 49:45,0 53:51,0 59:49,0 1:00:30,0 1:01:13,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:27,0 1:35,0 15:33,0 5:05,0 2:44,0 3:12,0 15:26,0 1:43,0 4:06,0 5:58,0 0:41,0 0:43,0

7 DOLENKA RÉDAOUNIA1:01:49,0 13:09,0 15:46,0 23:56,0 28:51,0 32:04,0 35:35,0 49:35,0 57:44,0 59:01,0 1:00:26,0 1:01:09,0 1:01:49,0
RAIDLINKS 07 13:09,0 2:37,0 8:10,0 4:55,0 3:13,0 3:31,0 14:00,0 8:09,0 1:17,0 1:25,0 0:43,0 0:40,0

8 ELEA VALETTE 1:27:57,0 18:24,0 22:09,0 30:26,0 36:57,0 40:46,0 44:42,0 52:54,0 59:39,0 1:24:32,0 1:26:03,0 1:26:53,0 1:27:57,0
RAIDLINKS 07 18:24,0 3:45,0 8:17,0 6:31,0 3:49,0 3:56,0 8:12,0 6:45,0 24:53,0 1:31,0 0:50,0 1:04,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 12 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

C  (8) 0.0 km   9 P
1(51) 2(59) 3(45) 4(52) 5(55) 6(40) 7(60) 8(58) 9(31) A

nc MELODY CHAMBERT 1:04:37,0 3:29,0 7:18,0 24:47,0 27:17,0 51:32,0 54:29,0 58:57,0 1:01:08,0 1:03:54,0 1:04:37,0
NON LICENCIE 3:29,0 3:49,0 17:29,0 2:30,0 24:15,0 2:57,0 4:28,0 2:11,0 2:46,0 0:43,0

nc OPHELIA VALETTE 51:24,0 7:31,0 15:16,0 20:41,0 26:13,0 32:07,0 37:55,0 44:40,0 49:16,0 50:33,0 51:24,0
RAIDLINKS 07 7:31,0 7:45,0 5:25,0 5:32,0 5:54,0 5:48,0 6:45,0 4:36,0 1:17,0 0:51,0

nc MARION VALETTE 50:37,0 6:43,0 14:30,0 19:53,0 25:20,0 31:18,0 37:06,0 44:01,0 48:27,0 49:46,0 50:37,0
NON LICENCIE 6:43,0 7:47,0 5:23,0 5:27,0 5:58,0 5:48,0 6:55,0 4:26,0 1:19,0 0:51,0

nc GERALD FAYOLLE 59:29,0 5:52,0 12:03,0 19:47,0 26:35,0 32:42,0 40:12,0 49:06,0 56:22,0 58:10,0 59:29,0
NON LICENCIE 5:52,0 6:11,0 7:44,0 6:48,0 6:07,0 7:30,0 8:54,0 7:16,0 1:48,0 1:19,0

nc LUANN RANDON 59:25,0 5:48,0 12:04,0 19:49,0 26:31,0 32:38,0 40:09,0 49:16,0 56:18,0 58:07,0 59:25,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:48,0 6:16,0 7:45,0 6:42,0 6:07,0 7:31,0 9:07,0 7:02,0 1:49,0 1:18,0

nc ELEA DÉCHAUD 1:23:42,0 12:26,0 21:51,0 35:15,0 44:35,0 55:11,0 1:03:29,0 1:14:08,0 1:20:08,0 1:23:08,0 1:23:42,0
RAIDLINKS 07 12:26,0 9:25,0 13:24,0 9:20,0 10:36,0 8:18,0 10:39,0 6:00,0 3:00,0 0:34,0

nc COLINE DEGRAND 1:23:39,0 12:17,0 21:36,0 35:16,0 44:18,0 54:59,0 1:03:31,0 1:14:18,0 1:20:08,0 1:23:06,0 1:23:39,0
RAIDLINKS 07 12:17,0 9:19,0 13:40,0 9:02,0 10:41,0 8:32,0 10:47,0 5:50,0 2:58,0 0:33,0

nc CATHERINE VERITE 1:02:35,0 7:34,0 15:22,0 19:48,0 26:09,0 31:48,0 41:43,0 52:35,0 59:27,0 1:01:33,0 1:02:35,0
EVA 07 7:34,0 7:48,0 4:26,0 6:21,0 5:39,0 9:55,0 10:52,0 6:52,0 2:06,0 1:02,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 13 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

C Kid Homme  (11) 0.0 km   8 P
1(43) 2(35) 3(62) 4(57) 5(39) 6(61) 7(33) 8(31) A

1 VICTOR GONET 8:29,0 2:08,0 3:02,0 4:16,0 5:24,0 5:58,0 6:38,0 7:22,0 7:56,0 8:29,0
CO2 2:08,0 0:54,0 1:14,0 1:08,0 0:34,0 0:40,0 0:44,0 0:34,0 0:33,0

2 ELLIOT GARON 9:19,0 2:10,0 3:16,0 4:59,0 5:42,0 6:24,0 7:22,0 8:20,0 8:52,0 9:19,0
CO2 2:10,0 1:06,0 1:43,0 0:43,0 0:42,0 0:58,0 0:58,0 0:32,0 0:27,0

3 DORIAN BENOIT 10:33,0 2:25,0 3:22,0 4:52,0 5:45,0 6:29,0 7:42,0 8:31,0 9:01,0 10:33,0 7:17,0
CO2 2:25,0 0:57,0 1:30,0 0:53,0 0:44,0 1:13,0 0:49,0 0:30,0 1:32,0 *32

4 RUBEN NÉEL 11:23,0 2:54,0 4:03,0 5:43,0 7:04,0 7:53,0 9:03,0 10:12,0 10:48,0 11:23,0
RAIDLINKS 07 2:54,0 1:09,0 1:40,0 1:21,0 0:49,0 1:10,0 1:09,0 0:36,0 0:35,0

5 ISMAëL BLANC-COQUAND13:50,0 2:56,0 3:57,0 5:49,0 6:49,0 7:41,0 11:41,0 12:54,0 13:20,0 13:50,0
CO2 2:56,0 1:01,0 1:52,0 1:00,0 0:52,0 4:00,0 1:13,0 0:26,0 0:30,0

6 LEO WOLF 14:44,0 3:20,0 4:56,0 7:04,0 8:18,0 9:27,0 10:35,0 12:39,0 14:06,0 14:44,0
NON LICENCIE 3:20,0 1:36,0 2:08,0 1:14,0 1:09,0 1:08,0 2:04,0 1:27,0 0:38,0

7 GAëL CHANNAC 14:46,0 3:29,0 4:53,0 7:28,0 9:55,0 10:54,0 12:18,0 13:37,0 14:15,0 14:46,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:29,0 1:24,0 2:35,0 2:27,0 0:59,0 1:24,0 1:19,0 0:38,0 0:31,0

8 TOM BIELAKOFF 18:44,0 3:04,0 4:52,0 7:03,0 8:43,0 12:48,0 15:02,0 16:48,0 17:41,0 18:44,0
CO2 3:04,0 1:48,0 2:11,0 1:40,0 4:05,0 2:14,0 1:46,0 0:53,0 1:03,0

9 GAëTAN TERRISSE 19:31,0 2:17,0 3:47,0 5:25,0 6:45,0 7:28,0 17:09,0 17:50,0 18:27,0 19:31,0
EVA 07 2:17,0 1:30,0 1:38,0 1:20,0 0:43,0 9:41,0 0:41,0 0:37,0 1:04,0

JOLAN BARDINE pm ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 29:00,0
RAIDLINKS 07 29:00,0

nc TAO MOULIN 16:10,0 4:36,0 6:15,0 8:52,0 10:29,0 11:58,0 12:50,0 14:26,0 15:27,0 16:10,0
NON LICENCIE 4:36,0 1:39,0 2:37,0 1:37,0 1:29,0 0:52,0 1:36,0 1:01,0 0:43,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 14 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

C Kid Femme  (6) 0.0 km   8 P
1(43) 2(35) 3(62) 4(57) 5(39) 6(61) 7(33) 8(31) A

1 MARINE DUDOIGNON 12:50,0 2:45,0 3:45,0 7:39,0 8:30,0 9:35,0 10:29,0 11:43,0 12:17,0 12:50,0
C.R.O.C.O 2:45,0 1:00,0 3:54,0 0:51,0 1:05,0 0:54,0 1:14,0 0:34,0 0:33,0

2 ROMANE LESQUER 14:06,0 3:11,0 4:28,0 6:57,0 8:29,0 9:44,0 11:13,0 12:38,0 13:34,0 14:06,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:11,0 1:17,0 2:29,0 1:32,0 1:15,0 1:29,0 1:25,0 0:56,0 0:32,0

3 LAURIANE CHANNAC 15:58,0 3:54,0 5:45,0 8:06,0 9:55,0 11:09,0 ----- 14:08,0 14:51,0 15:58,0 12:59,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:54,0 1:51,0 2:21,0 1:49,0 1:14,0 2:59,0 0:43,0 1:07,0 *32

4 ZéLIE NÉEL 18:13,0 3:23,0 5:22,0 7:14,0 9:05,0 10:22,0 15:50,0 17:04,0 17:35,0 18:13,0
RAIDLINKS 07 3:23,0 1:59,0 1:52,0 1:51,0 1:17,0 5:28,0 1:14,0 0:31,0 0:38,0

5 ENORA VERITE 19:05,0 3:25,0 4:49,0 6:26,0 8:16,0 9:26,0 14:56,0 17:05,0 18:21,0 19:05,0
EVA 07 3:25,0 1:24,0 1:37,0 1:50,0 1:10,0 5:30,0 2:09,0 1:16,0 0:44,0

6 LOU COLLE 19:47,0 4:07,0 5:56,0 13:10,0 14:50,0 16:01,0 16:51,0 18:16,0 19:08,0 19:47,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:07,0 1:49,0 7:14,0 1:40,0 1:11,0 0:50,0 1:25,0 0:52,0 0:39,0



Etape finale Uzer Challenge 2011 dim. 23/10/2011 21:14
Résultats SPORTident Page 15 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Nom Temps

Jalloné  (20) 0.0 km   6 P
1(37) 2(57) 3(39) 4(32) 5(33) 6(31) A

1 ANATOL GONET 13:10,0 4:46,0 7:08,0 8:31,0 10:13,0 11:20,0 12:17,0 13:10,0
CO2 4:46,0 2:22,0 1:23,0 1:42,0 1:07,0 0:57,0 0:53,0

2 GABRIEL BONNAVEIRA 13:54,0 4:05,0 6:03,0 6:59,0 11:25,0 12:14,0 13:13,0 13:54,0
LOUP 4:05,0 1:58,0 0:56,0 4:26,0 0:49,0 0:59,0 0:41,0

3 GUILHEM CHIFFLET 14:27,0 4:53,0 7:13,0 8:15,0 11:08,0 12:36,0 13:28,0 14:27,0
NON LICENCIE 4:53,0 2:20,0 1:02,0 2:53,0 1:28,0 0:52,0 0:59,0

4 MELLE CHIFFLET 14:53,0 3:00,0 4:51,0 5:41,0 12:02,0 13:25,0 14:07,0 14:53,0
NON LICENCIE 3:00,0 1:51,0 0:50,0 6:21,0 1:23,0 0:42,0 0:46,0

5 LOU-ANN PARDOEN 15:38,0 4:16,0 6:49,0 8:53,0 12:59,0 14:13,0 14:53,0 15:38,0
RAIDLINKS 07 4:16,0 2:33,0 2:04,0 4:06,0 1:14,0 0:40,0 0:45,0

6 LUCAS BENOIT 16:11,0 5:44,0 8:12,0 10:04,0 13:45,0 14:48,0 15:30,0 16:11,0
CO2 5:44,0 2:28,0 1:52,0 3:41,0 1:03,0 0:42,0 0:41,0

7 ALBIN CHIFFLET 17:13,0 5:02,0 7:25,0 9:05,0 13:28,0 14:57,0 16:21,0 17:13,0
NON LICENCIE 5:02,0 2:23,0 1:40,0 4:23,0 1:29,0 1:24,0 0:52,0

8 TITOUAN GARON 18:06,0 5:01,0 8:44,0 11:08,0 14:38,0 16:02,0 16:57,0 18:06,0
CO2 5:01,0 3:43,0 2:24,0 3:30,0 1:24,0 0:55,0 1:09,0

9 ENOLA BARDINE 19:35,0 8:06,0 10:45,0 12:49,0 16:51,0 18:09,0 18:50,0 19:35,0
NON LICENCIE 8:06,0 2:39,0 2:04,0 4:02,0 1:18,0 0:41,0 0:45,0

10 JOAN GONTHIER 21:31,0 3:40,0 5:32,0 6:34,0 18:51,0 19:45,0 20:32,0 21:31,0
NON LICENCIE 3:40,0 1:52,0 1:02,0 12:17,0 0:54,0 0:47,0 0:59,0

10 MATHIEU GONTHIER 21:31,0 5:23,0 9:58,0 12:41,0 19:09,0 20:01,0 20:41,0 21:31,0
RAIDLINKS 07 5:23,0 4:35,0 2:43,0 6:28,0 0:52,0 0:40,0 0:50,0

12 ANTOINE LESQUER 23:15,0 7:18,0 10:27,0 12:03,0 18:57,0 21:42,0 22:44,0 23:15,0
RAIDLINKS 07 7:18,0 3:09,0 1:36,0 6:54,0 2:45,0 1:02,0 0:31,0

13 AMBRE DUFOUR 25:16,0 6:35,0 11:30,0 13:52,0 20:37,0 23:16,0 24:19,0 25:16,0 19:59,0
LOUP 6:35,0 4:55,0 2:22,0 6:45,0 2:39,0 1:03,0 0:57,0 *61

14 TAMARA RANDON 25:49,0 6:45,0 11:36,0 14:57,0 20:17,0 22:45,0 24:44,0 25:49,0
RAIDLINKS 07 6:45,0 4:51,0 3:21,0 5:20,0 2:28,0 1:59,0 1:05,0

15 ELISABETH HUGUET 29:06,0 6:35,0 10:55,0 14:15,0 23:12,0 26:35,0 27:40,0 29:06,0 21:59,0
NON LICENCIE 6:35,0 4:20,0 3:20,0 8:57,0 3:23,0 1:05,0 1:26,0 *61

16 ELIOT PARDOEN 36:22,0 8:54,0 15:55,0 20:38,0 29:54,0 33:01,0 34:40,0 36:22,0
NON LICENCIE 8:54,0 7:01,0 4:43,0 9:16,0 3:07,0 1:39,0 1:42,0

17 LOUANE GARCIA 36:58,0 8:09,0 16:42,0 20:32,0 30:25,0 32:33,0 35:25,0 36:58,0 11:29,0
NON LICENCIE 8:09,0 8:33,0 3:50,0 9:53,0 2:08,0 2:52,0 1:33,0 *35

ELIAS BERARD 1:53:08,0 2:01:27,0 2:05:41,0 2:13:59,0 2:16:42,0 2:18:44,0 2:21:27,0
NON LICENCIE 1:53:08,0 8:19,0 4:14,0 8:18,0 2:43,0 2:02,0 2:43,0
LEA BROSSAT pm 4:22,0 6:26,0 7:55,0 ----- 12:17,0 13:06,0 13:55,0 9:14,0 10:30,0
NON LICENCIE 4:22,0 2:04,0 1:29,0 4:22,0 0:49,0 0:49,0 *44 *61
AXEL BROSSAT pm 4:26,0 6:24,0 8:01,0 ----- 12:15,0 12:58,0 13:46,0 9:17,0 10:34,0
NON LICENCIE 4:26,0 1:58,0 1:37,0 4:14,0 0:43,0 0:48,0 *44 *61


